Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natalie Sainsbury - (437375) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.24
2:14.47
2:16.40
2:16.77
2:20.11
2:23.21
2:28.83
2:29.07
2:34.28
2:44.57
2:54.41
2:57.70

3:02.38
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Date

28/02/15
28/02/15
29/11/14
19/10/14
01/03/14
13/10/13
27/01/13
03/03/13
04/03/12
17/12/11
04/12/11
13/03/11
09/01/11

Date

28/02/15
28/02/15
29/11/14
19/10/14
01/03/14
13/10/13
03/03/13
27/01/113
04/03/12
17/12/11

Meet

Wiltshire Youth Championships

Wiltshire Youth Championships

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet
Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet
Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Wiltshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet

Wiltshire County Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet
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Basingstoke
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Club Swam Under

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Club Swam Under

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
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Salisbury
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Level

Level

2
2
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2:54.41 253 H 04/12/11 Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet Swindon Salisbury 3
2:57.70 239 H 13/03/11 Wiltshire County Championships Swindon Salisbury 2
3:02.38 221 09/01/11 Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet Basingstoke Salisbury 4
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